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Contacts at the Local County School Districts

ITN #10573

PROPOSED LOCATION COUNTY
Alachua/Gainesville Alachua Ms. Lori Weitzel Alachua County School District 620 East University Avenue Gainesville, FL 32601-5498 Phone: (352) 955-7035 weitzell@gm.sbac.edu

Broward/Ft. Lauderdale Broward Ms. Charisse Mosley Broward County School District 1400 NW 14th  Ct Fort Lauderdale, FL 33315 Phone: (754) 321-1600 charisse.mosley@browardschools.com

Miami-Dade South Dade Alberto Iber Dade County School District 6310 N.W. 27th Ave Miami, FL 33142 Phone: (786) 973-4079 albertoiber@dadeschools.net
Miami-Dade North Dade Alberto Iber Dade County School District 6310 N.W. 27th Ave Miami, FL 33142 Phone: (786) 973-4079 albertoiber@dadeschools.net

Duval/ Jacksonville Duval Dr. Pamela Davis Duval County School District 1840 West 9th Street Jacksonville, FL 32209 Phone: (904) 924-3722 ext 259 davisp3@duvalschools.org

Orange Orange Ms. Tammye Young Orange County School District 2510 Gulfstream Rd. Orlando, FL 32805 Phone: (407) 317-3200 ext 2002825 tammye.young@ocps.net
Mr. Daniel Merchant Orange County School District 2510 Gulfstream Rd. Orlando, FL 32805 Phone: (407) 245-1555 ext 6342425 daniel.merchant@ocps.net

Pinellas Pinellas Ms. Michelle Topping Pinellas County School District 301 4th Street South West Largo, FL 33779-2942 Phone: (727) 588-6064 or 638-1714 TOPPINGL@pcsb.org
Mr. Eric McManus Pinellas County School District 301 4th Street South West Largo, FL 33779-2942 Phone: (727) 588-6065 mcmanuse@pcsb.org

Polk Polk Mr. Brett Butler Polk County School District 910 Lowry Avenue Lakeland, FL 33801 Phone: (863) 668-3045 brett.butler@polk-fl.net

St Lucie St. Lucie Ms. Sunny Booker Director of Alternative Education 7000 N.W. Selvitz Road Ft. Pierce, FL 34950 Phone: (772) 429-7535 (Office) SUNNY.BOOKER@stlucieschools.org

Volusia Volusia Ms. Marianne Blair Volusia County School District 200 N Clara Ave DeLand, FL 32720 Phone: (386) 734-7190 ext 20694 MLBlair@volusia.k12.fl.us
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